14/11/2018
Fornecedores: 23
Produtos: 150
Lâmpadas a Vapor de Sódio
Atualização
21/03/2019
Lâmpadas a Vapor de Sódio
LÂMPADAS A VAPOR DE SÓDIO

DEMAPE DEMAPE OVOIDE SOE 150W - OVOIDE 7898180249929 000292/2013 150 15900 106,0 32000
DEMAPE DEMAPE OVOIDE SOE 250W - OVOIDE 7898180249967 000293/2013 250 28000 112,0 32000
DEMAPE DEMAPE OVOIDE SOE 400W - OVOIDE 7898180249035 000295/2013 400 48000 120,0 32000
DMARTINS SANLIGHT TUBULAR SL-T 070W 7898623300019 003940/2017 70 6790 97,0 32000
DMARTINS SANLIGHT TUBULAR SL-T 100W 7898623300026 003940/2017 100 10900 109,0 32000
DMARTINS SANLIGHT TUBULAR SL-T 150W 7898623300033 003940/2017 150 17850 119,0 32000
DMARTINS SANLIGHT TUBULAR SL-T 250W 7898623300040 003940/2017 250 32750 131,0 32000
DMARTINS SANLIGHT TUBULAR SL-T 400W 7898623300057 003940/2017 400 54800 137,0 32000
DMARTINS SANLIGHT OVOIDE SL-ED 70W 7898623300200 001352/2018 70 6678 96,0 32000
DMARTINS SANLIGHT OVOIDE SL-ED 100W 7898623300217 001352/2018 100 10210 102,1 32000
DMARTINS SANLIGHT OVOIDE SL-ED 150W 7898623300224 001352/2018 150 17571 110,1 32000
DMARTINS SANLIGHT OVOIDE SL-ED 250W 7898623300231 001352/2018 250 32502 128,9 32000
DMARTINS SANLIGHT OVOIDE SL-ED 400W 7898623300248 001352/2018 400 56675 134,8 32000
ELÉTRICA APTA LUMER TUBULAR LUSVST70WE27
7898652060229 004936/2018 70 6500 92,0 32000
ELÉTRICA APTA LUMER TUBULAR LUSVST100WE27 7898652060243 004937/2018 100 10300 103,0 32000
ELÉTRICA APTA LUMER TUBULAR LUSVST100WE40 7898652060267 004938/2018 100 10300 103,0 32000
ELÉTRICA APTA LUMER TUBULAR LUSVST150WE40 7898652060281 004939/2018 150 16500 110,0 32000
ELÉTRICA APTA LUMER TUBULAR LUSVST250WE40 7898652060304 004940/2018 250 30000 120,0 32000
ELÉTRICA APTA LUMER TUBULAR LUSVST400WE40 7898652060328 004941/2018 400 52000 130,0 32000
GE GE TUBULAR TUBULAR_LU100/100/XO/T/40 43168933766 005826/2013 100 10700 107,0 35000
GE GE TUBULAR TUBULAR_LU250/XO/T/40 43168933780 005827/2013 250 33000 132,0 32000
GE GE TUBULAR TUBULAR_LU70/90/MO/T/E27 43168462211 005828/2013 70 6000 85,7 28500
KIAN KIAN TUBULAR LVSAP/TUBULAR/32000h/70W 7899710012884 006821/2018 70 6300 90,0 32000

LEDVANCE OSRAM TUBULAR VIALOX NAV-T (SUPER) 4Y 4008321923394 003231/2013 70 6600 94,0 28000
LEDVANCE OSRAM TUBULAR
 LVSAP/Tubular/28 mil
horas/NAV-T/100W
4052899381216 000975/2016 100 10000 100,0 28000
LEDVANCE OSRAM TUBULAR NAV-T 150W SUPER 4Y
4052899381230 001213/2016 150 16500 110,0 32000
LEDVANCE OSRAM TUBULAR
LVSAP/Tubular/32 mil horas/NAV-
T/250W
4052899381254 000974/2016 250 28750 115,0 32000
LEDVANCE OSRAM TUBULAR
LVSAP/Tubular/32 mil horas/NAV-
T/400W
4052899381278 000973/2016 400 52000 130,0 32000
LOJA ELÉTRICA KANDEL TUBULAR KLVST070 - 70W 7898612383696 002347/2018 70 6450 90,0 24000
LOJA ELÉTRICA KANDEL TUBULAR KLVST150 - 150W 7898612383719 002347/2018 150 17234 113,0 24000
LOJA ELÉTRICA KANDEL TUBULAR KLVST250 - 250W 7898612383726 002347/2018 250 31157 122,0 24000
LOJA ELÉTRICA KANDEL TUBULAR KLVST400 - 400W 7898612383733 002347/2018 400 53498 133,0 24000
LOJA ELÉTRICA KANDEL OVOIDE KLVSO150 - 150W 7898612383665 002346/2018 150 17109 112,0 24000
LOJA ELÉTRICA KANDEL OVOIDE KLVSO250 - 250W 7898612383672 002346/2018 250 28361 117,0 24000
LOJA ELÉTRICA KANDEL OVOIDE KLVSO400 - 400W 7898612383689 002346/2018 400 50284 131,0 24000
L F LIMA JINGWEI TUBULAR LVSAP TUBULAR 70 6925786812026 004131/2017 70 6300 90,0 32000
L F LIMA JINGWEI TUBULAR LVSAP TUBULAR 100 6925786812033 004131/2017 100 10000 100,0 32000
L F LIMA JINGWEI TUBULAR LVSAP TUBULAR 150 6925786812040 004131/2017 150 16050 107,0 32000
L F LIMA JINGWEI TUBULAR LVSAP TUBULAR 250 6925786812057 004131/2017 250 28750 115,0 32000

KIAN KIAN TUBULAR HPS70W20 7899710012884 006821/2018 70 6300 90,0 32000
KIAN KIAN TUBULAR HPS100W20 7899710012891 006822/2018 100 10000 100,0 32000
KIAN KIAN TUBULAR HPS150W20 7899710012907 006823/2018 150 16050 107,0 32000
KIAN KIAN TUBULAR
VAPOR DE SÓDIO 250W
TUBULAR CLARA
7898495145992 002272/2013 250 28750 115,0 32000
KIAN KIAN TUBULAR
VAPOR DE SÓDIO 400W
TUBULAR CLARA
7898495146005 002273/2013 400 50000 125,0 32000
SELT YINGYAO TUBULAR TUBULAR 6941609300105 003231/2018 150 16413 109,0 24000
SELT YINGYAO TUBULAR TUBULAR 6941609300259 003231/2018 250 29504 119,0 24000
SELT YINGYAO TUBULAR TUBULAR 6941609300402 003231/2018 400 51314 130,0 24000
SULMINAS YINGYAO TUBULAR TUBULAR 6003901011629 006270/2017 250 30676 119,0 32000
TECNOLAMP  J&B LIGHT TUBULAR TUBULAR-E40-250W 6925786800290 002470/2014 250 32287 129,2 24000
TECNOLAMP  J&B LIGHT TUBULAR TUBULAR-E40-150W 6958002701071 006191/2014 150 18288 121,9 32000
TECNOLAMP  J&B LIGHT TUBULAR TUBULAR-E40-250W 6958002701088 003705/2014 250 35921 143,7 32000
TECNOLAMP  J&B LIGHT TUBULAR TUBULAR-E40-400W 6958002701101 004106/2014 400 54450 136,1 32000
TECNOLAMP  J&B LIGHT TUBULAR TUBULAR-E-40-150W 6925786800269 005098/2015 150 17171 114,5 24000
TECNOLAMP  J&B LIGHT TUBULAR TUBULAR-E-27-150W 6958002701125 004838/2015 150 17503 116,7 24000
TECNOLAMP  J&B LIGHT TUBULAR TUBULAR-E-40-400W 6925786800306 004837/2015 400 52217 130,5 24000
TECNOLAMP  J&B LIGHT OVÓIDE OVÓIDE-E-40-100W 6958002701200 004841/2015 100 10047 100,5 24000
TECNOLAMP  J&B LIGHT TUBULAR TUBULAR-E-27-100W 6958002701118 004836/2015 100 10089 103,6 24000
 WLUX  WLUX TUBULAR WL 70W E27-32000H
7895099202793 005044/2017 70 6817 97,0 32000
 WLUX  WLUX TUBULAR WL 100W E40-32000H 7895099202779 005044/2017 100 10870 108,7 32000
 WLUX  WLUX TUBULAR WL 150W E40-32000H